NOMINATIVE ENTRIES
MEN'S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS

38th World Artistic Gymnastics Championships MELBOURNE (AUS), 2005

Category

All Around

8077 ALG
1606 ALG
16332 ALG
8076 ALG
13233 AUS
16222 AUS
18667 AUS
18669 AUS
13234 AUS
18668 AUS
6663 AUT
13618 AUT
17604 BLR
194 BLR
16937 BLR
13555 BLR
13558 BLR
334 BLR
18694 BOT
15438 BRA
14719 BRA
13156 BRA
18652 BRA
202 BUL
18545 BUL
14725 BUL
15472 CAN
13139 CHI
18691 CHI
18690 CHI
16296 CHI
16297 CHI
18094 CHN
6790 CHN
15433 CHN
14789 CHN
*=Reserve gymnast

Fed/Name

AIT SAADA Fatah
FERDJANI Sid Ali
GUEZGOUZ Karim
YAHOUIA Noureddine
ISTRIA Damian
JEFFERIS Joshua
OFFORD Samuel
PICHLER Thomas
R1ZZO Philippe
SELLATHURAI Prashanth
BALDAUF Marco
RAUSCHER Mario
IHNATOVICH Alexei
I1VANKOV lvan
KAZLOV Ihar
SAVENKOV Denis
SAVITSKI Dimitri
SINKEVICH Alexei
MOTHIBI Kutlwano
HYPOLITO Diego
NOGUEIRA Danilo
RODRIGUES Mosiah
SANTOS Adan
JOVTCHEV Jordan
MARKOV Aleksandar
YANEV Filip
O"NEILL Brandon
CUBILLOS Emilio
FINGERHUTH Maximilian
GONZALEZ Juan Pablo
GONZALEZ Tomas
PINA Felipe

CHEN Yibing

L1 Xiaopeng

LIANG Fuliang

X1A0 Qin
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Yr Birth

1978
1976
1983
1977
1982
1985
1986
1986
1981
1986
1979
1984
1985
1975
1987
1983
1984
1977
1986
1986
1983
1981
1985
1973
1985
1982
1984
1980
1987
1987
1985
1985
1984
1981
1983
1985
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Category Fed/Name Yr Birth
18675 CHN YAN Mingyong 1985
18661 CHN ZHANG Hongtao 1986
15453 COL BROCHERO James 1985
15452 COL QUINTERO Giovanni 1986
16887 CRO BAGO lvica 1985
13662 CRO BREZ Marko 1986
15477 CRO MARKOVIC Tomislav 1986
16911 CRO MOZNIK Marijo 1987
15476 CRO SELIGMAN Robert 1986
16256 CYP GEORGALLAS Irodotos 1977
6944 CZE KONECNY Martin 1984
1314 CZE REXA Daniel 1979
6947 CZE VYORAL David 1981
18024 DEN HIRSCHORN David 1979
1316 DEN NIELSEN Jeppe 1979
18683 DEN RASMUSSEN Henrik 1985
16954 DEN VAMMEN Helge 1986
8032 EGY SAID ELDARINY Wwalid 1977
15461 EGY SEROUR Mohamed 1986
16154 ESA CANAS FIGUEROA Oscar Anibal 1987
18641 ESA FALLOS Roberto 1986
16888 ESP BOTELLA Isaac 1984
603 ESP CANO Victor 1978
7027 ESP CARBALLO Manuel 1982
1320 ESP DEFERR Gervasio 1980
13667 ESP MARTINEZ Rafael 1983
958 ESP VIVO Andreu 1978
1656 FIN AALTO Sami 1980
407 FIN KOIVUNEN Riku 1976
232 FIN MONKKONEN Jari 1974
233 FIN TANSKANEN Jani 1975
1325 FIN TORKKEL OIli 1978
1214 FRA CUCHERAT Yann 1979
1213 FRA MOUNARD Johan 1979
16781 FRA RODRIGUES Danny 1985
13679 FRA WIGNANITZ Raphaél 1984
1332 GBR BREWER Ross 1979

*=Reserve gymnast
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Category Fed/Name

16973 GBR SMITH Louis

339 GEO GIORGADZE Ilia

14156 GER ANDERGASSEN Thomas
16904 GER FAHRIG Matthias
16258 GER HAMBUECHEN Fabian
14751 GER JUCKEL Robert

18676 GER NGUYEN Marcel

16897 GER SPIRIDONOV Eugen
13715 GRE BARMPAKIS Konstantinos
13714 GRE LYMPANOVNOS Christos
1660 GRE MARAS Vlasios

247 GRE TAMPAKOS Dimosthenis
1114 GRE TSOLAKIDIS Vasileios
15455 HUN BERKI Krisztian

1344 HUN GAL Robert

16988 IRL COSGRAVE Matthew

534 I1SL ALEXANDERSSON Runar
1652 ISL KRISTMANNSSON Viktor
12708 ISR GHOLUB Eduard

12707 ISR GOFMAN Pavel

1648 ITA ANGIOLETTI Matteo
1362 ITA BUSNARI Alberto

539 ITA CASSINA Igor

1535 ITA COPPOLINO Andrea
16183 ITA MORANDI Matteo

1647 ITA P0OZZ0O Enrico

15418 JPN KASHIMA Takehiro
17618 JPN MIZUTORI Hisashi
18017 JPN SEKIGUCHI Eichi
14812 JPN TOMITA Hiroyuki
13149 JPN YAMADA Tatsuya

12481 KAZ SUGRALIYEV Ruslan
1192 KAZ VALEEV Ildar

12475 KAZ YERIMBETOV Yernar
16147 KOR KIM Dae Eun

17628 KOR KIM Ji Hoon

17629 KOR KIM Seung 11

*=Reserve gymnast
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Yr Birth

1989
1978
1980
1985
1987
1981
1987
1982
1983
1984
1983
1976
1979
1985
1979
1986
1977
1984
1982
1979
1980
1978
1977
1979
1981
1981
1980
1980
1980
1980
1976
1981
1974
1980
1984
1984
1985
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18655
18654
14797
6697
1366
626
17001
13619
6956
13296
14814
14816
17011
13595
15617
13593
17014
270
18642
625
13580
14740
16901
13258
1645
13605
13603
1628
390
1147
18678
18679
18680
16123
18681
1112
17632

Fed/Name

KOR
KOR
KOR
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LTU
MAS
MAS
NED
NED
NED
NED
NOR
NOR
NZL
POL
POL
PUR
PUR
PUR
ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RUS
RUS

*=Reserve gymnast
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MIN Ho-Dae

SIN Seob

YANG Tae-Young
GORBUNOVS lvan
REVELINSH Erik
SAPRONENKO Evgeni
TREFILOVS Dimitri
VIHROVS Ilgors
ZBICKIS Denis
GAVEIKA Linas

NG Shu Wai

00l Wei Siang

VAN ASSCHE Anthony
VAN GELDER Yuri
WAMMES Jeffrey
ZONDERLAND Epke
HANCHE-OLSEN Joachim
JANSEN Espen
HOLYOAKE Mark
BLANIK Leszek
KULESZA Roman

RAMOS Jose David
RIVERA Luis

VARGAS Luis
DRAGULESCU Marian
JIVAN Alin Sandu
SELARIU Dorin Razvan
SUCIU loan Silviu
URZICA Marius Daniel
BREZEANU Cristian
COTTLE Wwaldo
GERHARD Swiegers
GROBLER Werner
SENDER Troy

VAN DER LINDE Ewoudt
BONDARENKO Alexei
KHOROKHORDIN Sergei

Yr Birth

1981
1983
1980
1981
1980
1978
1987
1978
1980
1981
1985
1984
1989
1983
1987
1986
1988
1968
1983
1977
1983
1984
1986
1983
1980
1983
1983
1977
1975
1971
1984
1984
1987
1983
1981
1978
1985
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1184
17036
16752
15804
13660
14693
292
614
14733
14730
18651
14732
18650
15463
13575
17042
15449
6969
13590
13627
13626
14766
13248
14767
16254
1135
16255
13687
560
17053
18664
17634
1405
6758
18660
17648
17649

Fed/Name

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SRI
SRI1
SRI
SRI1
SRI1
SRI
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
SVK
SWE
SWE
TPE
TPE
TPE
TPE
TPE
TPE
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
USA
USA
USA
USA

*=Reserve gymnast
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KRYUKOV Nikolai
LIKHOVITSKY Andrey

SAFOSHKIN Alexander

VASILIEV Anatoli
BERTONCELJ Sajo
DIMIC Alen
PEGAN Aljaz
PETKOVSEK Mitja

BULATHSINHAGE Nadeeka

EKANAYAKE Prasad
GUNASEKARA Aranga
GUNASEKARA Eranga

PATHAPERUMA Tharindu

SAMARATUNGE Sadun

BOESCHENSTEIN Nicolas

CAPELLI Claudio
DOMINGUEZ Patrick
SCHAERER Christoph
PIASECKY Samuel
BOSTROM Jimmy
SLANVALL Bjorn
HUANG Che Kuei
HUANG Yi-Hsueh
LAl Kuo-Cheng

LIN Hsiang-Wei
LIN Yung-Hsi

YU Hung-Pin
BOGONOSYUK Evgeni
GONCHAROQOV Valeri
ISAYEV Andrey
NAKONECHNY Vitali
VOROBYOV Olexander
Z0ZULI1A Roman
GATSON Jason
GOLDEN Sean
SPRING Justin

TAN Kar Wen

Yr Birth

1978
1986
1976
1984
1984
1984
1974
1977
1982
1980
1982
1982
1987
1986
1985
1986
1984
1980
1984
1982
1983
1981
1982
1978
1985
1979
1982
1982
1977
1987
1986
1984
1979
1980
1983
1984
1981
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Category Fed/Name Yr Birth
14699 USA THORNTON Todd 1982
16216 USA TOMITA Yewki 1980
14827 UzB FOKIN Anton 1982
8064 VEN CAPOTE Pablo 1979
8067 VEN CARMONA Regulo 1980
14819 VEN FUENTES Fernando 1982

*=Reserve gymnast
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